
Name Title Company Phone E-Mail

Chad Simpson Pharmacist BSA Hospital 806-212-4538 chad.simpson@bsahs.org

Deann Harmon
Certified Pharmacy 

Tech.
J.O. Wyatt Clinic 806-351-7254

deann.harmon@nwths.com

Lori Henke Pharmacist NWTH 806-357-1747
lori.henke@nwths.com

Joe Ellison Pharmacist Vibra Hospital 806-467-7172
mellison@vhamarillo.com

Janice Landon Pharmacist Vibra Hospital 806-467-7172
jlandon@vhamarillo.com

Hayley Liston Lead Pharm. Tech VA Hospital N/A hayley.liston@va.gov

Robert Medina Pharmacist VA Hospital 806-354-7898 robertmedinajr@va.gov

Todd Walls Pharmacist J.O. Wyatt Clinic 806-351-7244 todd.walls@nwths.com

Ashley Hartsell Pharmacist CentRX Pharmacy 806-553-2455 ashley.hartsell@centrxhealth.com
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